
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200701230000
34820

01/23/2007
10:33:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200612050005
89040

200908070003
04790

08/07/2009
01:56:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE
APRIL M

Instr
#:20080304000
088350

201106170001
79120

06/17/2011
01:37:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20110324000
093480

200006210002
07121

06/21/2000
11:05:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, KAY H 200004170001
26281

200106260002
62751

06/26/2001
10:48:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200103220001
04931

200111300005
20061

11/30/2001
02:16:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS

200108280003
69071

200203180001
26301

03/18/2002
10:18:54

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200106140002
44031

200205130002
25460

05/13/2002
11:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202050000
60491

200205140002
27550

05/14/2002
11:09:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
CO INC

200202280000
96661

200207260003
46750

07/26/2002
09:45:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
CO INC

200204230001
89051

200212260006
41570

12/26/2002
08:35:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200008030002
61241

200305050002
74970

05/05/2003
12:39:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200301290000
54460

200306230003
93760

06/23/2003
03:06:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200304230002
50540

200307160004
51610

07/16/2003
02:08:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200307160004
51600

200310270007
16290

10/27/2003
12:15:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200305280003
30870

200310300007
22920

10/30/2003
09:13:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200305280003
31050

200310300007
22910

10/30/2003
09:13:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200305120002
93070

200311240007
68990

11/24/2003
10:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200307160004
51690



200311240007
69000

11/24/2003
10:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200307010004
10720

200409130005
06930

09/13/2004
09:39:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

200210250005
28600

200602210000
82960

02/21/2006
09:03:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SIPIN GIDEON
J

200602070000
63270

200610160005
11340

10/16/2006
02:39:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200206280003
04080

200101290000
30541

01/29/2001
10:48:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK ONE 200007070002
27131

200102260000
64631

02/26/2001
10:28:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WEST, TRAVIS
ALAN

200007280002
52951

200104200001
54111

04/20/2001
12:36:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200007280002
53211

200104230001
57291

04/23/2001
12:40:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200002030000
34461

200205030002
07880

05/03/2002
12:26:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200108030003
24821

200205060002
09980

05/06/2002
01:25:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

200110150004
46201

200211040005
44090

11/04/2002
10:33:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200012120004
27331

200302250001
16150

02/25/2003
02:56:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200210180005
13260


