Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701230000 34820	01/23/2007 10:33:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200612050005 89040	
200908070003 04790	08/07/2009 01:56:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE APRIL M					Instr #:20080304000 088350	
201106170001 79120	06/17/2011 01:37:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON JAMES R					Instr #:20110324000 093480	
200006210002 07121	06/21/2000 11:05:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, KAY H					200004170001 26281	
200106260002 62751	06/26/2001 10:48:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200103220001 04931	
200111300005 20061	11/30/2001 02:16:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS					200108280003 69071	
200203180001 26301	03/18/2002 10:18:54	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					200106140002 44031	
200205130002 25460	05/13/2002 11:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202050000 60491	
200205140002 27550	05/14/2002 11:09:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE CO INC					200202280000 96661	
200207260003 46750	07/26/2002 09:45:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE CO INC					200204230001 89051	
200212260006 41570	12/26/2002 08:35:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200008030002 61241	
200305050002 74970	05/05/2003 12:39:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200301290000 54460	
200306230003 93760	06/23/2003 03:06:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200304230002 50540	
200307160004 51610	07/16/2003 02:08:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200307160004 51600	
200310270007 16290	10/27/2003 12:15:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200305280003 30870	
200310300007 22920	10/30/2003 09:13:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200305280003 31050	
200310300007 22910	10/30/2003 09:13:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200305120002 93070	
200311240007 68990	11/24/2003 10:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200307160004 51690	

		1	1	T		ı	1	1		
200311240007 69000	11/24/2003 10:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				200307010004 10720	
200409130005 06930	09/13/2004 09:39:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB				200210250005 28600	
200602210000 82960	02/21/2006 09:03:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPIN GIDEON J				200602070000 63270	
200610160005 11340	10/16/2006 02:39:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200206280003 04080	
200101290000 30541	01/29/2001 10:48:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK ONE				200007070002 27131	
200102260000 64631	02/26/2001 10:28:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, TRAVIS ALAN				200007280002 52951	
200104200001 54111	04/20/2001 12:36:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200007280002 53211	
200104230001 57291	04/23/2001 12:40:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC				200002030000 34461	
200205030002 07880	05/03/2002 12:26:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY				200108030003 24821	
200205060002 09980	05/06/2002 01:25:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				200110150004 46201	
200211040005 44090	11/04/2002 10:33:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200012120004 27331	
200302250001 16150	02/25/2003 02:56:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				200210180005 13260	